
JOURNEY MIDDLE SCHOOL
2024-2025 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date Opponent Site 7th Boys Girls 8th Boys

Thurs, Oct 31 Discovery Home 4:00 5:15 6:30

Mon, Nov 4 Sparkman Home 4:00 5:15 6:30

Thurs, Nov 7 Meridianville Away 4:30 5:45 7:00

Tue, Nov 12 Monrovia Home 4:00 5:15 6:30

Wed, Nov 13 Challenger Away 4:00 5:00 6:00

Thurs, Nov 14 Liberty Away 4:00 5:15 6:30

Mon, Nov 18 Buckhorn Home 4:00 5:15 6:30

Tues, Nov 19 Austin Home 4:00 5:15 6:30

Mon, Dec 2 Discovery Away 5:15 4:00 6:30

Thurs, Dec 5 Sparkman Away 4:00 5:15 6:30

Mon, Dec 9 Meridianville Home 4:00 5:15 6:30

Tues, Dec 10 Austin Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Thurs, Dec 12 Monrovia Away 4:00 6:30 5:15

Mon, Dec 16 Muscle Shoals Home 4:00 5:15 6:30

Mon, Jan 6 Liberty Home 4:00 5:15 6:30

Thurs, Jan 9 Buckhorn Away 4:00 5:15 6:30

Madison County Tournament
Saturday, January 18-Saturday, January 25

***Revised 10/14/24


